Position Other Positions Held

Behavioral Health and Recovery

Services Program Manager

Mental Health Worker I

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Family/Community

Development Partners

Peer Support Specialist

Peer Support Specialist

Mental Health Worker |

County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Innovation

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Innovation

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Innovation

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Innovation

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Innovation

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Innovation

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Innovation

Total Wages

$61,676

$18,670

$16,106

$9,547

$8,462

$7.360

$6,308

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,050

$14,289

$12,335

$7,943

$7,541

$6,235

$4,218



