Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Program Manager		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Innovation	\$61,676	\$39,050
Mental Health Worker II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Innovation	\$18,670	\$14,289
Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Innovation	\$16,106	\$12,335
Family/Community Development Partners		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Innovation	\$9,547	\$7,943
Peer Support Specialist		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Innovation	\$8,462	\$7,541
Peer Support Specialist		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Innovation	\$7,360	\$6,235
Mental Health Worker I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Innovation	\$6,308	\$4,218